

Tuition at Liberty Christian is not a “One-size-fits all.” Rather, it is a range that spans from 40-85% of the full cost of education. While it is the school’s expectation that everyone pays the standard rate at the top end of the range, Variable Tuition adjusts tuition rates to meet your family’s unique financial position. No family at Liberty Christian pays the full cost of education.

MONTHLY PAYMENT ESTIMATES *

	First Child	Second Child	Third Child	Fourth Child
K4	\$168 - \$335	\$154 - \$308	\$124 - \$251	\$100 - \$201
K5 - 6	\$332 - \$664	\$306 - \$611	\$249 - \$498	\$199 - \$398
Grades 7 - 8	\$365 - \$729	\$335 - \$670	\$273 - \$547	\$219 - \$437
Grades 9 - 12	\$390 - \$780	\$359 - \$718	\$293 - \$585	\$234 - \$468

Monthly payments are based off of a 12 month payment plan starting in July through the end of June. If enrollment is mid-year, the monthly payment amount is subject to change. For yearly payment estimates, payment, withdrawals, and/or refund policies, [please visit our website](#). Please click the following hyperlinks for more info on [Continuous Enrollment](#) and [Variable Tuition](#). *Payments will be on the top tier unless a variable tuition application has been submitted and approved.

FEE SCHEDULE

REQUIRED

New Student Registration Fee \$325

REGISTRATION

New Student Registration fee(s) must be paid before registration may be finalized. LCS reserves the right to give returning students priority for placement in classes. All finance accounts must be current for registration to be valid. Students entering our Pre-Kindergarten (K4) or Kindergarten (K5) program must be 4 or 5 years of age, respectively, on or before August 31st to be considered for enrollment.

EXTRA-CURRICULAR (OPTIONAL)

Sports Fee - MS (Per Sport)	\$150
Sports Fee - HS (Per Sport)	\$250
Extended Care	
Frequent Use Program Registration	\$100
Frequent Use Program per Hour	\$5
Infrequent Use Program per Hour	\$7
Art Club	\$50
Chess Club (Per Semester)	\$99
Key Club	\$20
Drama	\$30
Additional P.E. Uniforms (Per Items)	\$15
School Dances (Average per dance)	\$20
Band Instrument Rental (Average)	\$70
Field Trips (Average)	\$7